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MUSKIZ 01 - SANTELICES 

ORDEN POR NÚMERO EN PLANO 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

1 MONTAJES BARBADÚN INDUSTRIAL, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. A-1 946706890 

2 CRISTALERÍA MUSKIZ BASURTO, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices. Pab. A-2 
946706895  
944277555 

3 TALLERES LA MAGDALENA S.L Pol. Ind. Santelices. Pab. A-3 946706114 

4 PAULINO MODAMIO HERNÁNDEZ, S.L. Pol. Santelices, Pab. A-4 Nave Izda. 944616065 

5 ROCOT, S.L. Pol. Santelices. Pab. A-4 Nave Dcha. 946709779 

6 
INSTALACIONES ELÉCTRICAS MUSKIZ, S. 
COOP. 

Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. A-5 Nave Izda. 946706169 

7 DISTRIBUCIONES MONRRATI 2002, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices. Pab. A-5 Nave Dcha. 
619461429  
619461430  
946707081 

8 ADRAL MATRICERÍA Y PUESTA A PUNTO, S.L. 
Pol. Santellices, Pab. A-6, A-7, A-8, A-9, A-
10 y A-11 

946323030 

9B BYP EVENTOS DEPORTIVOS Pol. Santelices, Pab. B-1 - Planta 1 
628195371 
619281359 

10 VÁLVULAS VS, S.L. Pol. Santelices. Pab. B-2 944801642 

11 KILSE, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. B-3 946709812 

12 GONZALGUI, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices B4 946640403 

13A SE VENDE / SE ALQUILA Pol. Ind. Santelices 946510202 

13B ADRAL MATRICERÍA Y PUESTA A PUNTO, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices 946323030 

14 MARMOLERÍA PAME, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. B-8 946706279 

15 
FOMENTO DE CONSTRUCCIONES Y 
CONTRATAS, S.A. 

Pol. Ind. Santelices, Nº2 - Bajo 3 944230505 

16 SENDOA RUIZ MANCILLA Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. 10 946707965 

17 CONSERVAS Y AHUMADOS ÁNGEL, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. B-11 946707450 

18 CARPINTERÍA PORTU, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. B-12 A 
946707383  
944448677 

19A 
TALLER DE MOTOCICLETAS OSCAR MUÑECAS 
CAMINO 

Pol. Santelices. Pab B-12B 946706351 

19B MINORTE ALQUILER INDUSTRIAL, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices. Pabellón B-12 946708130 

20 NAVINS NORT 3, S.A. Pol. Santelices, Pab. B-13 B 946026488 

21 FÁBRICA DE MUEBLES DISER, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. B-14 946708388 

22 
BIXENTE BARRIO REVUELTA Y FRANCISCO 
BARRIO REVUELTA C.B 

Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pabs. C-1 y C-2 946706454 

23 TALLERES ANAYET, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices Pabs. C-3 946706398 

24 LAGUPRES S.L Pol. Ind. Santelices Pabs. C-4 944 711 614 

 

  



 

2  

 

 

ORDEN POR NOMBRE DE EMPRESA 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

8 ADRAL MATRICERÍA Y PUESTA A PUNTO, S.L. 
Pol. Santellices, Pab. A-6, A-7, A-8, A-9, A-
10 y A-11 

946323030 

13B ADRAL MATRICERÍA Y PUESTA A PUNTO, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices 946323030 

22 
BIXENTE BARRIO REVUELTA Y FRANCISCO 
BARRIO REVUELTA C.B 

Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pabs. C-1 y C-2 946706454 

9B BYP EVENTOS DEPORTIVOS Pol. Santelices, Pab. B-1 - Planta 1 
628195371 
619281359 

18 CARPINTERÍA PORTU, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. B-12 A 
946707383 
944448677 

17 CONSERVAS Y AHUMADOS ÁNGEL, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. B-11 946707450 

2 CRISTALERÍA MUSKIZ BASURTO, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices. Pab. A-2 
946706895 
944277555 

7 DISTRIBUCIONES MONRRATI 2002, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices. Pab. A-5 Nave Dcha. 
619461429 
619461430 
946707081 

21 FÁBRICA DE MUEBLES DISER, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. B-14 946708388 

15 
FOMENTO DE CONSTRUCCIONES Y 
CONTRATAS, S.A. 

Pol. Ind. Santelices, Nº2 - Bajo 3 944230505 

12 GONZALGUI, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices B4 946640403 

6 
INSTALACIONES ELÉCTRICAS MUSKIZ, S. 
COOP. 

Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. A-5 Nave Izda. 946706169 

11 KILSE, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. B-3 946709812 

24 LAGUPRES S.L Pol. Ind. Santelices Pabs. C-4 944 711 614 

14 MARMOLERÍA PAME, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. B-8 946706279 

19B MINORTE ALQUILER INDUSTRIAL, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices. Pabellón B-12 946708130 

1 MONTAJES BARBADÚN INDUSTRIAL, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. A-1 946706890 

20 NAVINS NORT 3, S.A. Pol. Santelices, Pab. B-13 B 946026488 

4 PAULINO MODAMIO HERNÁNDEZ, S.L. Pol. Santelices, Pab. A-4 Nave Izda. 944616065 

5 ROCOT, S.L. Pol. Santelices. Pab. A-4 Nave Dcha. 946709779 

13A SE VENDE / SE ALQUILA Pol. Ind. Santelices 946510202 

16 SENDOA RUIZ MANCILLA Pol. Ind. Santelices, Pab. 10 946707965 

19A 
TALLER DE MOTOCICLETAS OSCAR MUÑECAS 
CAMINO 

Pol. Santelices. Pab B-12B 946706351 

23 TALLERES ANAYET, S.L. Pol. Ind. Santelices Pabs. C-3 946706398 

3 TALLERES LA MAGDALENA S.L Pol. Ind. Santelices. Pab. A-3 946706114 

10 VÁLVULAS VS, S.L. Pol. Santelices. Pab. B-2 944801642 

 


